
Saturday, November 4UN (AY a&9.7.0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices10. 0 Devotions: Rev. GeorgeJackson10.20 For My Lady11. 0 Domestic Harmony412.0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m.,°"LONDON NEWS)2. 0. Rhythm in Relays
30 &4.30 Sports Results
. O Children’s session
6.45 Dinner music (6.15, LON-"DON NEWS)
6.30 Names of Men speaking inthe Radio Magazine on Sunday
at 9.0 a.m.

...

7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
Featuring the Choir of the Auck-
land Choral Society, conducted
by Colin Muston-London Symphony Orchestra,"The Immortals’ Concert Over-
ture (King)
7.39 John McCormack (tenor)
7.45 What the American Com-
mentators Say
8. 0 The Choir:
. Four Songs: from the. Bavarian
Highlands: ‘‘False Love," "Lullaby,"’ ‘* Aspirations,’’ " The
Dance" (Elgar)
8.18. Fritz Kreisler (violin),
»Rondo {Mozart-Kreisler) ;

8.22 The Choir:
‘Excerpts from ‘The Golden
"kegend" °(Sullivan): "O Glad-
"some Night," "O Pure in Heart,"
Choral Epilogue
8.31 Percy Grainger (piano)8.39. The Choir:
Gipsy *song; "What Care We"(Laval), "Empire and King"
(Fletcher)
8. 0 Newsreel and Commentary9.26 Modern dance music
*410.0 Sports summary ~*
10.10 Bob Crosby Show (U.S.A.
programme)
10.40 Dance music
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

bexs at
5. 0-6.0 p.m. Light music
7. 0 After dinner music8.0 Radio revue
9. 0 Music from the Scandin-
avian Masters
BBC Symphony Orchestra, Sym-
phony No. 7 in C Major, Op. 105
(Sibelius)
9.24 Boyd Neel String Orches-tra, Romance in C for Strings,
Op. 42 (Sibelius)
9.32 London Symphony Orch-
estra, ‘Carnival in’ Paris"
(Svendsen) :

9.44 Emil Telmanyi
— (violin),Romance (Nielsen), Danse Cham;petre, Op. 106, Romance, Op. 78

(Sibelius) :

9.52 Felix Salmond (’cello)and Simeon Rumschisky piano),Sonata in A Minor, "To Spring"
(Grieg)
970.30 Close down /

1RZ4MA| AUCKLAND1250 kc. 240 m.
6. 0-8.15 a.m. News: First: Call:Time
12. 0-5.45 p.m. News: A:E.S.
Matinee: Barn Dances: Show-time: G.I, Jive-7.0 Great Moments in
Music: Command Perforniance7..0-9.16 Nitwit Court: Front-line Theatre: Saturday Sere-nade
9.15-11.0 Make-believe Ballroom

2/ WELLINGTON |570 ke. 526m.
6. 0, 7.0, 7.45,845a.m. London
News
6.15 Breakfast session
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices9.40 Music While You Work
470.10 Devotional Service
10.28 t0 10.30 Time signals10.40 For My Lady: ‘Trades-men’s Entrance’:
11. 0 "Adventure": A talk pre-pared by Linda Rowlatt

12. 0 Lunch -music (12.15 -and1.15 p.in., LONDON NEWS)2.0 Saturday Matinee
5. 0 Children’s session: Mrs.Crawford’s Choir and Play
5.45 Dinner music (6.15, LON-DON NEWS)
6.30 Names of men _ speakingin the Radio Magazine on Sun-
day at 9.0 a.m,
7. 0 Sports results
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
Sociable Songs, featuring theChorus Gentlemen (A Studio
presentation)
7.45 What the American Com-
mentators Say8.0 "itma’: Tommy Handley8.30 "The White Cliffs ofDover’; A poem by Alice Duer
Miller, presented by Lynn Fon-
tanne, Musical setting by Frank
Black
9. 0 Newsreel and

commentary*°9.30 N.Z. News for the N.Z.
Forces in the Pacific Islands
9.40 Make-believe Ballroom Time
10. 0 Sports results -~

10.10 Kay Kyser and his Kollegeof Musical Knowledge (U.S.A.
programme)
10.40 Dance music
11. 0 LONDON NEWS11.20 CLOSE DOWN

OW 4 WELLINGTON840 kc. 357 m.
5. Op.m. Variety
7. 0 After dinner music
8. 0 CLASSICAL MUSIC:
NBC Symphony, "Merry Wivesof Windsor" Overture (Nicolai)
Columbia. Concert Orchestra,
Village Dance. (‘Suite Pastor-ale’) (Chabrier)
J. M. Sanroma (pianist) and theBoston "P®ps" Orchestra, "Rhap-
sody in Blue" (Gershwin)
8.26 Conchita Supervia (mez-
z0-soprano)
8.32 National Symphony Orch-estra of. America, Love Music
("Boris Godounoy") (Moussorg-
sky), Polka ("The Age of Gold’’)
(Shostakovitch) :

8.40 John Charles Thomas
(baritone)
8.48 Alexander Borowsky (pian-
ist), Rhapsody No. 1 (Liszt)
9. 0 NBC Symphony, Capriccio
Espagnole (Rimsky-Korsakov),
Excerpts from the Ballet ‘"Pet-rouchka" (Stravinsky), "Out of
the Depths I Have Cried’ (Am-
fiteatroff) (U.S.A. programme)10. O In quiet mood
10.30 Close down

7: Op.m. You Asked for It ses-
sion
10. 0 Close down

27 [33 NEW PLYMOUTH810 ke. 370m.
30 p.m. Children’s session
30 Sports session
© Recorded concert
? Big

Ben. chimes
0

6.
7.
8.
9.
9. Coneert continued
oO. Close down1

(2h) aarier
7. 0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London News9.16 "The -Woman Without a
Name"
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices11. 0 Morning programme12. 0-2.0 p.m. Lunch music
(12.15 & 1.15 p.m., LONDONEws)+O Tea Dance ’30 "Christmas on the Moon"45 For the Bandsman‘16 LONDON NEWS
-30 Names of men speaking inthe "Radio. Magazine" on Sun-
day at 9 a.m.7.15 Topical talk from BBC7.30 "Mr. Thunder"745 What the American Com-mentators Say8. 0 Boston Promenade Orches-
tra, ‘"Doctrinen’"Waltz (Strauss)

QO

cea

8. 8 From. the Studio: Florence
Sweeney (soprano), "I Heard YouSinging" (Coates), "Morning"(Speaks), "The Dawn has a
Song" (Phillips), "Achal by theSea" (Lawrence), "So Deep isthe Night" (Chopin)8.20 Egon Petri (piano), "Gret-chen at the Spinning Wheel’
(Schubert), Menuet (Bach)8.30 ‘Stage Door Canteen"(U.S.A, programme)9. 0 Newsreel and Commentary9.45 Something old-somethingnew
10. 0 Close down

ROWANBP
TY
920 ke. 327m.

7. Op.m. Listeners’ Own ses-sion
8. 0 Jack Jackson’s Orchestra8.10 Radio Stage: "Palse

| Fingers’’8.35 Light recitals
‘89. 1 Dance music: OrrinTucker’s Orchestra0.0 Close down
--$--$-$
2272 GISBORNE

|
ke. 306 m,

7. Op.m. After dinner music7.15 "Hard Cash"
7.42 Let’s have a laugh!8. 0 Concert programme8.30 Old-time dance music9.2 Tune parade9.30 Modern dance music10.0 Close down

SyArasrennen
|
6. 0, 7.0, 7.45,8.45 a.m. London
News
9. 0 Morning Programme9.30 Current Ceiling Priees9.46 Music While You Work10.10 For My Lady: The StoryBehind the Song10.30 . Devotional Service10.46 Famous Orchestras
11. 0 "Great Figures of theModern Theatre: Helen Hayes":Talk by C. H. Allan
11.15 Light music12. 0 Lunch musie (12.15 and1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)N.Z, Metropolitan TrottingClub’s Spring Meeting from Ad-
dington
2. 0 Bright music4.30 Sports Results
5. O Children’s session
5.45 Dinner music (6.15, LON«DON NEWS)6.30 Names of Men Speaking inthe Radio Magazine on Sundayat 9.0° a.m.
7. & "Citizens’ Intercession Ser-vice": Talk by Rev. R. Dudley7.30 The Southernaires Instru-
mental Quartet: A Studio Pre-
sentation of Popular Tunes745 What the American Com-
mentators Say
O "Krazy Kapers’’
8.24 Albert Sandler Trio,"Rose Marie" (Friml)
8.30 "To Town on Two Pianos,"with Arthur Young and Reginald
Foresythe (BBC programme)9. 0 Newsreel and Commentary9.25 Tommy Handley’s’ Half
Hour (BBC programme) ‘

10. 0 .Sporis results
10.15 Dance music: Band Wagon,
featuring Freddie Martin and
His Orchestra, and Guest Song-writer Jimmy Monaco (U.S.A.programme)
10.30 Music for Dancing
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

PS DYALE CHRISTCHURCH1200 ke. 250m.
5. Op.m. Early evening melo-dies
7.30 "Four London SchoolChildren"

28. 0 Symphonic programme:American Composers, 8 to 9 p.m.The Philadelphia Orchestra,
Essay for Orchestra, Op. 12(Barber)

8.12 Boston Promenade..Orch-estra, "Mexican Rhapsody" (Me-Bride) :

8.26 Philadelphia Orchestra,Pianos: Jeanne Behrend andAlexander Kelberine, Concerto
(McDonald)
9. 14. BBC Symphony Orchestra,Ballade (Hutchens), "PacifieImage" (Gough)9.35 London Philharmonic. Or-chestra, Symphony in G Minor,K.550 (Mozart)
10. O Light concert10.30 Close down

LSzsiky Shevwours7. 0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London News9.30 Current Ceiling Prices10. O Devotional Service12. 0 Lunch *musie (12.15 and1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)2. 0 Afternoon programme6. 0 "The Family Doctor"645 LONDON NEWS followedby names of the men speakingin the Radio Magazine on Sun-day at 9.0 a.m.
6.45 Sports results7.15 Topical Talk from the BBC7.45 What the American Com-mentators Say8. 0 Light Symphony Orchestra,"My Dream" (Waldteufel)8.4 The BBC Brains Trust8.26 Reginald Dixon (organist),"Passing of Salome," "Dream-ing’? (Joyce)8.32 Ye Olde Time Music Hall9. 0 Newsreel and Commentary9.31 Radio Guild Players in"Easy for Cupid"10. 0 Close down

ANY / DUNEDIN| 790 ke, 380 m.
6. 0, 7.0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m; LondonNews
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices9.32 Music While You Work10.20 Devotional Service11. 0 For My Lady: "David Cop-perfield"
12. 0 Lunch musie (12.15 and1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)2.0 "This’ll Be a Lesson toYou": At an Academy forEveryday Education, with Ronald Frankau and Its Principal(BBC production)2.30 Vaudeville Matinee38.0 Random Ramblings: Revels,Recitals and Rhythm5. 0 Children’s’ session: BigBrother Bill
5.45 Dinner music (6.15, LON-DON NEWS, followed by namesof men speaking in the Radio
Magazine on Sunday at 9.0 a.m.7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:Bournemouth Municipal Orches-tra,
"Dance of the Tumblers" (Rim-
sky-Korsakoy)7.34 Revellers’ Male Quartet7.40 Eric Coates and SymphonyOrchestra,
"By the Tamarisk’" (Coates)7.45 What the American Com-mentators Sa8.6 From the Studio: ElsieKirkham (soprano),‘"May Dew" (Bennett), ‘ TheFairy Pipers" (Brewer), "TamGlen" (Burns)8.46 Andre Kastalanets and trieiee a ! aa eaeOrchestra,"Mark Twain" (Kern)8.29 From the Studio: J. W.Thomson (baritone),"The Little Irish Girl" (Lohr),"ft Heard You Singing" (Coates),"My Prayer" (Squire)8.38 Ukrainian State Ensembleof Jewish Folk Music,
Rhapsody on Jewish Folk Melo-dies (Kompaneets)From the Studio: Valda
McCracken (contralto),"My Ships" (Barratt), "Coun-try Folk" (Brahe), "Soul ofMine" (Barns)9. 0 Newsreel and Commentary9.30 Stalag VIIIB Dance Band,under the . conductorship ofL/Cpl. Jimmy Howe
10. 0 Sports summary10.10 The Masters in Lighter

~~ Mood
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN


